
  J Murphy & Sons Limited 
  Kennedy Road, Astley 
  M29 7JU 
  Tel: 01942 402 958      

   

We are able to carry out courses in the following locations; 
 

 Warrington  London  Cannock 
 

 

Dedicated and in house courses are available on request 

Course Title Date to be held Location 

COSS (OLP, CRP LLT) / IWA / PTS 
(AC, DCCR) Recert 

Monday 09th to Thursday 12th 
January 2023 

Golborne, WA3 3UB 

PTS (AC, DCCR) Recert Monday 09th January 2023 Golborne, WA3 3UB 

ES Recert & Til Dawn Lamp 
Process 

Friday 13th January 2023 Golborne, WA3 3UB 

PTS (AC, DCCR) Recert Monday 16th January 2023 Hiview House, NW5 1TN 

PTS E-Learning Monday 16th January 2023 Hiview House, NW5 1TN 

PTS (AC) Initial Tuesday 17th January 2023 Hiview House, NW5 1TN 

PTS (AC) Initial Wednesday 18th January 2023 Hiview House, NW5 1TN 

PTS (DCCR) & OLEC 1 Initial Thursday 19th January 2023 Hiview House, NW5 1TN 

PTS (AC, DCCR) Recert Monday 23rd January 2023 Golborne, WA3 3UB 

POS Representative Recert Tuesday 24th January 2023 Golborne, WA3 3UB 

AOD (PO) Initial Wednesday 25th January 2023 Golborne, WA3 3UB 

POS Representative Initial Thursday 26th January 2023 Golborne, WA3 3UB 

Site Warden Recert AM Friday 27th January 2023 Golborne, WA3 3UB 

ES Recert & Til Dawn Lamp 
Process 

Monday 30th January 2023 Golborne, WA3 3UB 

PTS (AC, DCCR) Recert Tuesday 31st January 2023 Golborne, WA3 3UB 

PTS E-Learning Tuesday 31st January 2023 Golborne, WA3 3UB 

PTS (AC) Initial Wednesday 01st February 2023 Golborne, WA3 3UB 

PTS (AC) Initial Thursday 02nd February 2023 Golborne, WA3 3UB 

PTS (DCCR) & OLEC 1 Initial Friday 03rd February 2023 Golborne, WA3 3UB 

PTS (AC, DCCR) Recert Monday 06th February 2023 Hiview House, NW5 1TN 
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We are able to carry out courses in the following locations; 
 

 Warrington  London  Cannock 
 

 

Dedicated and in house courses are available on request 

Safe Use Of Trolley Equipment Tuesday 07th February 2023 Hiview House, NW5 1TN 

PTS E-Learning Tuesday 07th February 2023 Hiview House, NW5 1TN 

PTS (AC) Initial Wednesday 08th February 2023 Hiview House, NW5 1TN 

PTS (AC) Initial Thursday 09th February 2023 Hiview House, NW5 1TN 

PTS (DCCR) & OLEC 1 Initial Friday 10th February 2023 Hiview House, NW5 1TN 

PTS (AC, DCCR) Recert Monday 13th February 2023 Golborne, WA3 3UB 

Safe Use Of Trolley Equipment 
AM 

Tuesday 14th February 2023 Golborne, WA3 3UB 

POS Representative Recert Wednesday 15th February 2023 Golborne, WA3 3UB 

Fire Warden Thursday 16th February 2023 Golborne, WA3 3UB 

Manual Handling Friday 17th February 2023 Golborne, WA3 3UB 

COSS (OLP, CRP LLT) / IWA / PTS 
(AC, DCCR) Recert 

Monday 20th to Thursday 23rd 
February 2023 

Golborne, WA3 3UB 

Site Warden Recert AM Friday 24th February 2023 Golborne, WA3 3UB 

 


